Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Blanchard - (860454) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:22.44
2:25.69
2:28.55
2:31.55
2:32.20
2:32.46
2:33.18
2:38.68
2:43.61
2:47.70
2:52.49
2:52.89
3:01.77
3:02.59
3:02.87
3:16.06
3:17.50
3:23.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
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2:32.46
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Round

Date

12/12/21
28/06/21
03/10/21
08/12/19
19/10/19
10/11/19
07/04/19
20/04/19
15/09/18
14/10/18
08/04/18
06/05/18
08/10/17
16/07/17
23/04/17
07/05/16
23/10/16
03/04/16

Date

12/12/21
03/10/21
28/06/21
08/12/19
10/11/19

Meet

Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021

Cleethorpes

Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2021

York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet 2019
KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018
Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials
Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials

Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet

Meet
Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021
Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2021
Cleethorpes
York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019

Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet 2019

Venue

Leeds
Riddings
Ennerdale LC
Leeds
Sheffield
Scunthorpe
Ennerdale LC
Grimsby
Leeds
Grimsby
Ennerdale
Grimsby
Grimsby
Grimsby
Grimsby

Hull

Grimsby

Hull

Venue

Leeds
Ennerdale LC
Riddings
Leeds

Scunthorpe
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Club Swam Under

Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Grimsby AST
Cleethorpes

Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Club Swam Under

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Level

Level

3
3
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2:32.20
2:38.68
2:33.18
2:47.70
2:43.61
2:52.89
2:52.49
3:01.77
3:02.59
3:02.87
3:17.50
3:16.06

3:23.60
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329
366
279
300
254
256
219
216

171
174
156
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19/10/19
20/04/19
07/04/19
14/10/18
15/09/18
06/05/18
08/04/18
08/10/17
16/07/17
23/04/17
23/10/16
07/05/16
03/04/16

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials
KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018
Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016

Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet

Sheffield
Grimsby
Ennerdale LC
Grimsby
Leeds
Grimsby
Ennerdale
Grimsby
Grimsby
Grimsby
Grimsby
Hull

Hull

Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
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