Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Blanchard - (860454) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.44	455		12/12/21	Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021	Leeds		3
2:25.69	426	Н	28/06/21	Cleethorpes	Riddings	Cleethorpes	0
2:28.55	401	Н	03/10/21	Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2021	Ennerdale LC	Cleethorpes	3
2:31.55	378		08/12/19	York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
2:32.20	373	Н	19/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	2
2:32.46	371	F	10/11/19	Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet 2019	Scunthorpe	Cleethorpes	3
2:33.18	366	Н	07/04/19	KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019	Ennerdale LC	Grimsby AST	3
2:38.68	329	Н	20/04/19	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
2:43.61	300	Н	15/09/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Leeds	Grimsby AST	2
2:47.70	279	Н	14/10/18	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
2:52.49	256	Н	08/04/18	KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018	Ennerdale	Grimsby AST	3
2:52.89	254	Н	06/05/18	Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
3:01.77	219	Н	08/10/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
3:02.59	216	Н	16/07/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
3:02.87	215	Н	23/04/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
3:16.06	174	Н	07/05/16	Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016	Hull	Grimsby AST	4
3:17.50	171	Н	23/10/16	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
3:23.60	156	Н	03/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Grimsby AST	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.44	455		12/12/21	Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021	Leeds		3
2:28.55	401	Н	03/10/21	Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2021	Ennerdale LC	Cleethorpes	3
2:25.69	426	Н	28/06/21	Cleethorpes	Riddings	Cleethorpes	0
2:31.55	378		08/12/19	York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
2:32.46 Copyright 2024	371 4	F	10/11/19	Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet 2019	Scunthorpe	Cleethorpes Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:32.20	373	Н	19/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	2
2:38.68	329	Н	20/04/19	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
2:33.18	366	Н	07/04/19	KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019	Ennerdale LC	Grimsby AST	3
2:47.70	279	Н	14/10/18	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
2:43.61	300	Н	15/09/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Leeds	Grimsby AST	2
2:52.89	254	Н	06/05/18	Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
2:52.49	256	Н	08/04/18	KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018	Ennerdale	Grimsby AST	3
3:01.77	219	Н	08/10/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
3:02.59	216	Н	16/07/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
3:02.87	215	Н	23/04/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
3:17.50	171	Н	23/10/16	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
3:16.06	174	Н	07/05/16	Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016	Hull	Grimsby AST	4
3:23.60	156	Н	03/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Grimsby AST	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS